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Women / 1 / Gr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jiavanna Sarnicola1107
Miami Beach Gym

8.900 9.000 9.5009.300 36.700
4T 4 2 1 1 

1 

Keira Welch1126
Gold Coast

8.900 9.400 8.7009.400 36.400
4T 1T 1 9 2 

2 

Chloe Sabha1110
Tnt

9.350 8.850 9.1508.550 35.900
1 5 5 3 3 

3 

Josephine Berglund1111
Gold Coast

9.300 8.600 8.9008.700 35.500
2 8 3 5 4T

4T

Sarah Dias1102
Gym Plus

8.800 8.800 9.2508.650 35.500
6 6 4 2 4T

4T

Adrianna Lewin1101
Rising Stars

8.650 9.400 9.0508.350 35.450
7 1T 7 4 6 

6 

Emma Hoffson1109
Tnt

9.100 9.300 8.6508.250 35.300
3 3 9 10 7 

7 

Madelynn Ferraro1103
Gym Plus

8.300 8.500 8.8008.500 34.100
8 9 6 7T 8 

8 

Bella Bustamante1138
Flip City

8.050 8.400 8.6008.300 33.350
10 10 8 11 9 

9 

Charlotte Berzak1108
Tnt

8.200 8.050 8.8008.050 33.100
9 11 11 7T 10 

10 

Meta Stoniene1135
Flip City

7.350 8.650 8.8508.200 33.050
11 7 10 6 11 

11 
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